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M= United States of America

ID Family Name Given Name Gender  Birth T Status F Status
20838 Absten Megan W 1995 T46 C

30888 Adcock Nick M 1993 T44 C

38883 Allen Jacob M 2001 T54 C F56 C
39591 Anzaldi Frankie M 2002 T20 N F20 N
27128 Aravich Danielle w 1996 T47 C

27696 Arenal Suzanne W 1999 T35 R

19328 Assefa Michael M 1992 T63 C F63 C
33518 Atwood Jackson M 2003 T54 C F57 N
32463 Axene Kurt M 1997 T38 N F38 R
31291 Ayanbeku Femita % 1992 T64 C F64 C
18824 Badeaux Nicholas M 1997 T38 R-2021 F38 N
31024 Bailiff Melanie W 2000 T37 R F37 R
19470 Balcom Donald M 1973 T12 R-2020 F12 R-2020
36016 Baltz Ben M 2001 T63 C F63 C
33873 Baney Michael M 1978 F55 R-2018
39066 Barta Sydney w 2004 T64 C F64 C
16158 Bassett Scout W 1988 T63 C

31218 Beaudoin Margaret W 2000 T37 R-2025 F37 R-2025
33590 Becher Teylor w 2000 T46 C F46 N
31276 Becker Elizabeth w 1999 T54 R-2018 F56 R-2018
22948 Bieule Natalie w 1982 T64 C F64 C
20817 Billingsley Ja-Que' M 1996 F44 C
11821 Binning Stephen M 1994 T53 C

34162 Blair Cooper M 2003 T62 C F62 N
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38910
32824
42005
26598
17406
28378
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15591
10466
15908
42823
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33252
27808
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36226
33727
33140
43756
23267
30612
38879
33591
33721
28170
33036
20118
49481
38896
33435
7299

Blair
Bolton
Bounds
Brandt
Brannigan
Braun
Briggs
Brousard
Brown
Brown
Browne
Brym
Burkhart
Bursten
Burton
Caine
Campbell
Carey
Carr
Chandler
Chisholm
Cinnamo
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clemmons
Clinton Jr
Connelly
Corso
Craddock
Craig
Craven
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David
Sarah
Kaitlin
Ben
Michael
Mark
Jack
Kevin
David
Rob
Richard
Sam
Ethan
Liz
Andy
Justin
Jeremy
Annie
Ryanne
Mikayla
Tammy
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Breanna
Jada
Josh
Zion
Christian
Robert
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Kari
Antoine
Sam
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38882
31008
22819
33083
22579
11581
23269
1970

33498
28460
30964
18796
36715
33632
42669
31014
38881
17542
13683
42821
33331
22251
39713
30892
33687
38907
30821
42819
28218
18544
43511
31460
8058

Cravens
Croft
Crosby
Cross
Crytzer
Cuevas
Dalley
Danberg
Davidson Jr
Davis
Davis

Day

Dean
Dederick
Detmer
Diaz De Leon
Dietz
Digby
Dodson
Duden
Duran
Dyce
Eaddy
Eaquinto
Eletto
Ellis

Evans
Evans-Rice
Farrell
Fawehinmi
Fencil
Fenster Jr
Ferreira
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Owen
Phillip
Kym
Michelle
Chelsi
Jim
Kyle
Scott
Dj

Chaz
Ming
Anna
Jayson
Hannah
Simon
Gabriel
Bridget
Aj
Travis
Mei-Li
Jd
Ashley
Alice
Anthony
Alex
Jourdan
Frederick
Jennifer
Abby
Tobi
Alyssa
Michael
Steven
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27818 Fesemyer Jenna w 1997 T54 C F57 C
13733 Finton Jeremy M 1979 T51 C F51 C
34161 Flaherty Michaela W 1996 T13 N F13 N
33448 Floch Elizabeth W 2002 T54 C

18235 Followay Casey M 1997 T53 C

38931 Foos Ben M 1997 F40 C
49679 Ford Jr Wallace M 1991 T46 C

33416 Foster Norris M 1998 T34 R-2022

42725 Frech Ezra M 2005 T63 C F63 C
27200 Frederick Emily w 1998 F40 C
41855 Gallardo Michael M 1984 T64 C F64 C
39712 Gambin Michelle w 1996 T37 N F37 N
42726 Garcia Christella w 1978 T11 N F11 N
23952 Gardner Christy W 1982 F57 C
33877 Garman Kali W 1999 T64 N F64 N
22776 Gates Lauren W 2000 T64 C F64 C
39394 Geesaman Joshua M 2000 T20 [TaR] R

39061 Gehle Caleb M 2000 T34 R-2020 F34 R-2020
2156 George Joshua M 1984 T53 C

27088 Gerhard Katrina W 1996 T54 C F55 R-2017
49765 Geter Cedric M 1969 F54 R-2022
30859 Giannettino Tom M 1968 T46 C

23286 Gibbs Joey M 1996 T53 C

2166 Gillette Lex M 1984 T11 C F11 C
38895 Gomez Joel M 2003 T13 R-2026 F13 R-2026
35790 Grauer Beth w 1983 F34 R-2026
30889 Gravatt Brett M 1995 T53 C

49738 Gravelle Aidan M 2003 T53 C

31525 Graves-Wake Gabby w 1993 CNC R CNC R
39259 Gray Cathryn w 2000 T35 R-2023 F35 R-2023
26989 Grewe Sam M 1998 T63 C F63 C
43514 Grooms Sayers w 2005 T72 R-2025

42911 Guerrero Alicia W 2003 T64 N F64 C
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49740
35979
20658
39129
22757
36714
18472
42824
33500
33910
18798
17713
49054
38898
21015
15791
49839
2261

23134
49813
28220
34211
42825
33499
33807
33407
20880
49900
12178
49341
11604
21018

Guimaraes
Gunnarson
Gunter
Gunter
Haas
Halko

Hall

Hall
Hardesty
Harrison
Hatz
Hayes
Headon
Heath
Hebert
Heims
Henderson
Heyison
Hightower
Hoang
Holmes
Holzmueller
Houston
Howard
Hoyt
Huebner
Hueftle
Huene
Huhta
Hunt
Hunt
lannotta
Jackson
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Catarina Joao
Peyton
Dustin
Tyson
Emily
Alexa
Juan
Matthew
Theodore
Ryan

B
Garrison
Aubrey
Jackie
Anne
Jessica
Lacey
Samantha
Erik

Yen

Erin
Aaron
Eva
Caleb
Michael
Jordan
Kevan
Thomas
Devin
Bob
Jared
Gianfranco
Desmond
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10445
31215
31329
22836
38909
38913
43031
27645
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33271
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30862
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33529
29286

Jamison
Jean-Paul
Jent
Jervier
Jimenez-Vergara
Jlidat
Johnson
Jones
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Jundt
Karim
Kazuba
Kerkhoff
Kiel
Kimbro
Kinoshita
Klein
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Koziel
Krepop
Kroener
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Lafon
Lambert
Lampkin
Lancaster
Landry
Langi
Larson
Lazcano
Lea
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Josiah
Isaac
Ayden
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Migue
Khalid
Cody
Aerelle
Cody
Stirley
Tyler
Lucas
Muji
Michelle
Erin
Adam
Spencer
Michael
Alex
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Logan
Rache
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Cesar
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11582 Lefevour Kelsey W 1989 T53 C

31273 Lewin Christian M 2000 T34 R F34 R
23175 Lewis Steven M 1967 F53 C

8059 Liker Ariel W 1995 T37 R F37 N
42684 Lucas David M 2003 T54 N F57 N
28856 Machak Stephen M 1999 T54 N F55 N
33724 Macomber Dawn W 1971 F57 N
20642 Madsen Cheri w 1976 T54 C

23600 Malawski Amanda w 2000 T37 R-2021 F37 R
38899 Malone Noah M 2001 T12 R-2025 F12 R-2025
49825 Manigo Peyton w 2006 T72 R-2026 F32 R-2026
30785 Mann Mark M 1987 T43 N

43028 Marcusen Lindi w 1996 T63 C F63 N

9158 Marquez Pedro M 1989 T35 R-2022

21014 Marquez Stephanie w 1999 T54 C F56 C
50056 Martin Bailey Cheyenne % 2002 T12 N F12 N

4133 Martin Raymond M 1994 T52 C

43032 Mason Brittni w 1998 T46 C

42686 Matthews Jose M 2004 T35 N F35 N
43313 Mayhugh Nick M 1996 T38 R-2027

36718 McBride Donovan M 2001 T54 C F57 N

2574 McClammer Chelsea W 1994 T53 C

10616 McCormick Carlos M 1992 T12 R-2021 F12 R-2021
38897 McCoy Chris M 2000 T54 C F57 N
15882 McCoy Nicholas M 1983 T52 C

20851 McDuffee Chad M 1982 NE R NE R

5698 McFadden Hannah w 1996 T54 C F57 C

2576 McFadden Tatyana w 1989 T54 C

2579 McGrory Amanda W 1986 T54 C

38880 McGuire Jordan w 1999 T36 R-2025 F36 R-2025
31176 McMillan Stella w 1998 T54 C F56 C
27588 McMullen Randy M 1997 T54 N F56 C
49859 Menendez Starlette w 2000 T20 N F20 N
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49562
11243
22935
33463
31562
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33396
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38912
2646

18531
33449
12183
39589
36476
11824
15578
28031
32679
33791
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42820
31129
23352
34228
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33652
10171
40273
33272
18809
43027
33464
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Merrill
Messner
Mihailin
Milledge
Mitchell
Mondt
Moore
Morales
Morgan

Mosquera-Schmidt

Munter
Murray
Murrell
Murry
Myers
Nasajpour
Nichols
Nickel
Nieh
Nieves
Noguchi
Nolin
Norman
Obazee
Ogbe
Ogle
Olson
Orcel
Paintin
Patel
Paulk
Pevoto
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Leo
Trenten
Kevin
Thomas
Chance
Cassie
Derek
Jill
Jasmine
Kerry
lvonne
Sophia Kay
Michael
Jasmine
Deondre
Joshua
Shahrad
Jeanette
Kasey
Joanna
Jose
Kenneth
Delaney
Grace
Efosa
Dennis
Jeremy
Joshua
Ive
Matthew
Nishan
William
Matthew
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8883
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42822
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31139
8407
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11055
27982
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23288
28032
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33436
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38914
22861
36497
8461
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Powell
Pozil
Pratt
Price
Prince
Pruitt
Pryor
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Putman
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Rausin
Reilly
Reynolds
Reynolds
Rhodes
Rich

Rigo

Rine Jr
Rizzieri
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Rodjom
Rodriguez
Rogers

IPC Sport Data Management System

Zebidiah
Justin
Conner
Grant
Aaron
Anthony
Erica
Kelly
Byron
Markeith
David
Austin
Nickolas
Luis
Jody
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Anthony
Haywood
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Shirley
Brian
William
Sammy
Ira
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Eric
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Jessica
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5156
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33352
42070
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39065
33575
44092
11485
18530
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28138
26437
41814
33414
18748
33501
2966

10611
32767
18157
2991

34160
31130
27086
49246
31237
34064
49766
36773
33543

Rogers
Rohn
Romanchuk
Ross
Rudder
Salamanca
Sample
Sampson
Sanchez Forman
Saunders
Scaroni
Schabort
Schasfoort
Scherf
Schneider
Schroeder
Schuermyer
Senbeta
Seo
Severn
Siemann
Silvey
Simmons
Singleton
Sipple
Slade

Slay
Smith
Smith
Solis
Spalla
Stevens
Stier
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Nick
Max
Daniel
Brian
Sarah
Gerardo
Rayven
Evan
Madison
Edward
Susannah
Krige
Nelya
Noah
Travis
Jackson
Josiah
Jeyna
Michael
Scot
Brian
Erica
Amy
Jerome
Hayden
Nick
Andre
Derik
Steven
Joe
Austin
Kira
Kendall
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18611 Storey
33718 Summerill
26710 Swafford
35888 Talbot
28277 Tanner
15680 Tarazon
27881 Toce
21023 Tohon
18387 Torres
27521 Townsend
3112 Toyoji
43695 Tucker
41696 Van Nostrand
40796 Velasco
20009 Walker
15710 Wallace
23281 Walton
42389 Ward
27711 Washington
36571 Waterman
33017 Wesslen
32516 Wheeler
28556 Wigington
30581 Williams
20455 Williams
31066 Williams
22765 Willis
31216 Wilson
3210 Winkler
30347 Winsper
42685 Winter
41111 Wise
26346 Wishnia
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Kionte
Aaron
Jacques
Taylor
Timothy
Jorge
Gianni
Matthew
Arturo
Roderick
Steven
Chris
Daniel
Erik
Katie
Jarryd
Branden
Colton
Fawn
Henry
Kipp
Michelle
Tyler
Adin
Johnnie
Taleah
Liz
Dylan
Scott
Josh
Sam
Dallas
Michael
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1988 T64
1983 T42
1957

2001 T12
1998 T13
1977 T11
2000 T11
1996 T54
1989 T53
1992 T46
1986 T52
1998 T20
2003 T64
1998 T36
1986 T47
1990 T64
1998 T13
2001 T64
1987

2002 T64
1980 T33
1986 T54
1995 T20 [TaR]
2000 T53
1983

1997 T47
1986 T64
1994 T54
1973

1997

2005 T36
2000 T46
1982
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9250 Wood Jeff M 1987 T13 R-2016 F13 R-2016
22756 Woodhall Hunter M 1999 T62 C
15214 Woods Sr Regas M 1981 T61 C F61 C
32958 Wordekemper Zach M 1991 T64 N F64 N
34234 Wright Tanner M 1997 T46 C
33544 Wulfman Gabe M 1999 NE R NE R
28682 Young Deja W 1996 T46 C
33089 Zackery Marshall M 1993 T35 R-2025 F35 N
33517 Zalewski Jacob M 1998 T40 C F40 N
Legend
Status  C(Confirmed), R (Review), R-y (Review + year), or N (New)

TaR  Track (400m-10000m) and Road Events

Hoz)  Horizontal Jumps (Long Jump and Triple Jump)

SHO  Shot Put only

UP  LonglJump only
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